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35370 Sky Ranch Rd, CARMEL VALLEY, CA 93924

$1,395,000
Price

4
Beds

3
Baths

2,109
Sq Ft

3D Walkthrough Street View

Perched atop a sundrenched hillside in the serenity of Sky Ranch Estates, this immaculate, 2-unit
property is surrounded by fruit trees, native foliage, herbs, and panoramic views of the rolling hills
of Carmel Valley. The main house features three bedrooms, two full bathrooms, a large open

Continue reading

Listed by The Ruiz Group • DRE #70010112 •  KW Coastal Estates
Redfin last checked: 4 minutes ago | Last updated Nov 19, 2021

• Source: MLSListings

Home Facts

Status Pending (Do Not Show)

Time on Redfin 124 days

Property Type Single Family Home

HOA Dues $63

Year Built 1979

PENDING

Feed Overview Property Details Sale & Tax History Schools

Feed 13

https://www.redfin.com/about/data-quality-on-redfin
https://www.redfin.com/about/data-quality-on-redfin
https://www.redfin.com/feed
https://www.redfin.com/feed
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Payment Calculator

$6,403 per month Find a Lender

$4,631Principal and Interest

Community CARMEL VALLEY

Lot Size 12.90 Acres

MLS# ML81858276

Price Insights

Est. Mo. Payment $6,403

Redfin Estimate $1,351,175

Price/Sq.Ft. $661

Report a map errorMap data ©2021

Street View Directions

https://www.google.com/maps/@36.423902,-121.663766,16z/data=!10m1!1e1!12b1?source=apiv3&rapsrc=apiv3
https://maps.google.com/maps?ll=36.423902,-121.663766&z=16&t=m&hl=en-US&gl=US&mapclient=apiv3
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$1,453Property Taxes

$63HOA Dues

$256Homeowners' Insurance
Down
Payment
20%
($279,000)

Home Price
$1,395,000

Loan
Details
30 yr,
2.876%

Nearby Similar Homes

3D WALKTHROUGH

ty

9,000

$0

0

e
up-
n

%

https://www.redfin.com/CA/Carmel-By-The-Sea/27580-Mooncrest-Dr-93923/home/14896492
https://www.redfin.com/CA/Salinas/282-Corral-De-Tierra-Rd-93908/home/14880963
https://www.redfin.com/guides/down-payment-assistance-programs
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Virtual Tour, Parking / Garage, Homeowners Association, School / Neighborhood

Virtual Tour

Branded 3D Tour (External Link)

Branded Virtual Tour (External Link)

Unbranded 3D Tour (External Link)

Unbranded Virtual Tour (External Link)

Parking Information

Garage (Minimum): 1

Garage (Maximum): 1

Parking Description: Parking Area, Room for Oversized Vehicle

Garage Spaces: 1

Parking Spaces: 8

HOA Information

Has HOA

Fees Include: Maintenance (Road)

HOA Fee: $750

HOA Fee Frequency: Annually

HOA Name: Sky Ranch Property Owners Association

HOA Primary Phone: 415-747-4449

School Information

Elementary School District: Carmel Unified

Middle School: Carmel Middle

Hi h S h l C l Hi h

$2,595,000

3 Beds 3 Baths 2,985 Sq. Ft.

27580 Mooncrest Dr, CARMEL, CA 93923

Yard Fireplace Deck

$2,395,000

6 Beds 5 Baths 3,987 Sq. Ft.

282 Corral De Tierra Rd, Salinas, CA 93908

Garage Deck Formal Dining Room

roperty Details for 35370 Sky Ranch Rd

https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=UAmjCYQfxgG
http://www.35370skyranchrd.com/
https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=UAmjCYQfxgG
http://www.35370skyranchrd.com/?mls
https://www.redfin.com/CA/Carmel-By-The-Sea/27580-Mooncrest-Dr-93923/home/14896492
https://www.redfin.com/CA/Salinas/282-Corral-De-Tierra-Rd-93908/home/14880963
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Interior Features

Exterior Features

High School: Carmel High

High School District: Carmel Unified

Bedroom Information

# of Bedrooms (Minimum): 4

# of Bedrooms (Maximum): 4

Bathroom Information

# of Baths (Full): 3

Room Information

Laundry Room, Solarium

Dining Room Description: Dining Area

Kitchen Description: 220 Volt Outlet, Countertop (Solid Surface/ Corian), Dishwasher, Garbage
Disposal, Hood Over Range, Microwave, Oven (Double), Oven (Electric), Refrigerator(s)

Guest House

Secondary Living Space Sq. Ft.: 440

Interior Features

Laundry: Electricity Hookup (220V), Inside
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